
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 97.3 Mileage: 97.3

Healdsburg, Scaggs Loop Healdsburg, Scaggs Loop
Healdsburg City Hall  97' Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448 401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

At GoOn For At GoOn For

1.0 L Grove St (North) 0.0 1.0 L Grove St (North) 0.0

1.1 L Dry Creek Rd 10.3 1.1 L Dry Creek Rd 10.3

11.4 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 11.4 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

13.3 L stay on Skaggs Springs 30.3 13.3 L stay on Skaggs Springs 30.3

43.5 L Tin Barn Rd 5.8 43.5 L Tin Barn Rd 5.8

49.3 L King Ridge Rd 16.3 49.3 L King Ridge Rd 16.3

65.6 > Cazadero Hwy 3.1 65.6 > Cazadero Hwy 3.1

68.7 L Austin Creek Rd 3.6 68.7 L Austin Creek Rd 3.6

72.3 L Hwy-116 E 6.9 72.3 L Hwy-116 E 6.9

79.2 > River Rd 4.9 79.2 > River Rd 4.9

84.2 R Sunset Ave 0.2 84.2 R Sunset Ave 0.2

84.4 R Westside Rd 12.5 84.4 R Westside Rd 12.5

96.8 > Mill St 0.1 96.8 > Mill St 0.1

96.9 L Vine St 0.3 96.9 L Vine St 0.3

97.2 > Grove St 0.0 97.2 > Grove St 0.0

97.3 E City Hall  97.3 E City Hall  

Led by Dennis  Prior—484-4452 Led by Dennis  Prior—484-4452

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7665689 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7665689

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121


